

2018 Concrete Box Bid Tab

Description	Quantity	Unit	Mack Industries, Inc.		Northern Concrete Pipe	
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
16' Span x 8' Rise	46	LF	\$ 778.00	\$ 35,788.00	\$ 1,117.26	\$ 51,393.96
5 Gallon Pail Mastic	20	EA	-	-	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
12' Span x 8' Rise	78	LF	\$ 550.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 962.00	\$ 75,036.00
5 Gallon Pail Mastic	19	EA	-	-	\$ 50.00	\$ 950.00
			\$ 78,688.00		\$ 128,379.96	

Mack Industries, Inc. was awarded the Bid